
Grottazzolina 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 16 PANTALEONE F. 12:25.022
Tempo gara

1 1:44.266 --------- 12:48:26.939  50,064

2 1:46.588 + 02.322 12:50:13.527  48,974

3 1:45.284 + 01.018 12:51:58.811  49,580

4 1:45.989 + 01.723 12:53:44.800  49,250

5 1:45.437 + 01.171 12:55:30.237  49,508

6 1:45.396 + 01.130 12:57:15.633  49,527

7 1:44.919 + 00.653 12:59:00.552  49,753

 Po. 2 - # 15 MANCINI G. + 42.034
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.202 + 07.569 12:48:40.256  45,312

2 1:49.718 + 02.085 12:50:29.974  47,577

3 1:48.221 + 00.588 12:52:18.195  48,235

4 1:47.633 --------- 12:54:05.828  48,498

5 1:57.351 + 09.718 12:56:03.179  44,482

6 1:48.583 + 00.950 12:57:51.762  48,074

7 1:50.824 + 03.191 12:59:42.586  47,102

 Po. 3 - # 728 DROGHINI F. + 57.438
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.655 + 06.603 12:48:41.803  44,367

2 1:52.376 + 01.324 12:50:34.179  46,451

3 1:51.297 + 00.245 12:52:25.476  46,902

4 1:51.052 --------- 12:54:16.528  47,005

5 1:53.288 + 02.236 12:56:09.816  46,077

6 1:53.151 + 02.099 12:58:02.967  46,133

7 1:55.023 + 03.971 12:59:57.990  45,382

 Po. 4 - # 24 ANTOGNETTI G. + 1:02.928
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.911 + 03.683 12:48:39.654  45,035

2 1:54.784 + 02.556 12:50:34.438  45,477

3 1:53.050 + 00.822 12:52:27.488  46,174

4 1:52.228 --------- 12:54:19.716  46,512

5 1:54.096 + 01.868 12:56:13.812  45,751

6 1:53.545 + 01.317 12:58:07.357  45,973

7 1:56.123 + 03.895 13:00:03.480  44,952

 Po. 5 - # 56 SCIPIONI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.441 + 02.287 12:48:59.956  39,118

2 2:13.577 + 02.423 12:51:13.533  39,079

3 2:11.818 + 00.664 12:53:25.351  39,600

4 2:11.154 --------- 12:55:36.505  39,801

5 2:11.414 + 00.260 12:57:47.919  39,722

6 2:15.456 + 04.302 13:00:03.375  38,536

Fastest lap: 1:44.266 

1/1Grottazzolina, domenica 30 giugno 2024© MGMTiming


